Quality Piping Systems Since 1916
tel: 0800 KEMBLA l fax: 0064 9 274 0347 l www.kembla.co.nz
email: sales@kembla.co.nz
> �PE-Xa is a robust and reliable piping system rated
for normal operation at 1000kPa and 70ºC, resulting
in a service life of 50+ years, however the maximum
operating temperature is 95ºC.
2

AS3500.
Disassembly of Kembla Pex Slide
•  Always cut the fitting to be disassembled completely from system.
•  A hot air gun can be used to heat the sliding sleeve.
•  At 140°C the sliding sleeve can be removed by using pliers.
•  Always disassemble the total fitting and scrap the heated sliding sleeves.
Pressure Testing Installations
•  Testing of Kembla Pex installed systems must comply with AS3500 and local body requirements.
•  Check all fittings visually to ensure all sleeves are fully engaged to fitting shoulders.
•  Pressure test the water filled system (without air pockets) at 1500kPa for 30 minutes.
•  Ensure no pressure leakage has occurred.
•  Inspect joints again visually.
•  Flush pipes again thoroughly.
7
KEMBLA PEX SLIDE RANGE
Sliding Sleeves 	 PSS016 	 16mm Sliding Sleeve	 100 Pack
	 PSS020 	 20mm Sliding Sleeve	 100 Pack
	 PSS025 	 25mm Sliding Sleeve	 50 Pack
	 PSS032 	 32mm Sliding Sleeve	 50 Pack
Connectors 	 PCB016 	 16mm Copper to Pex	 10 Pack
	 PCB020 	 20mm Copper to Pex	 10 Pack
	 PCC016 	 16mm Straight Connector	 10 Pack
	 PCC020 	 20mm Straight Connector	 10 Pack
	 PCC025 	 25mm Straight Connector	 10 Pack
	 PCC032 	 32mm Straight Connector	 5 Pack
	 PRR02016 	 20mm x 16mm Reducing Connector 	 10 Pack
	 PRR02516 	 25mm x 16mm Reducing Connector	 10 Pack
	 PRR02520 	 25mm x 20mm Reducing Connector	 10 Pack
	 PRR03225 	 32mm x 25mm Reducing Connector	 10 Pack
	 PCC016FT 	 16mm Female Connector	 10 Pack
	 PCC020FT 	 20mm Female Connector	 10 Pack
	 PCC016MT 	 16mm Straight Connector Male x 1/2” BSP	 10 Pack
	 PCC020MT15 	 20mm Straight Connector Male x 1/2” BSP	 10 Pack
	 PCC020MT 	 20mm Straight Connector Male x 3/4” BSP	 10 Pack
	 PCC025MT20 	 25mm Straight Connector Male x 3/4” BSP	 10 Pack
SLIDE FITTINGS RANGE
8
Plumbing  	 Diameter	 Wall 	 Length & Code
Black Pex	 16mm	 2.2mm 	 100m  PEX016C100 	  5m  PEX016L5
	 20mm 	 2.8mm 	 100m  PEX020C100 	  5m  PEX020L5
	 25mm 	 3.5mm 	 50m    PEX025C50 	  5m  PEX025L5
	 32mm 	 4.4mm 	 50m    PEX032C50	  5m  PEX032L5
Recycled Water
Lilac Pex	 16mm 	 2.2mm 	 50m  PEX016C50LILIC
	 20mm 	 2.8mm 	 50m  PEX020C50LILIC
Underfloor EVOH
Pink Pex	 16mm 	 2.2mm 	 200m  PEVOH016C200 	  500m  PEVOH016C500
	 20mm 	 2.8mm 	 200m  PEVOH020C200
Pex in conduit for under slab
Black Pex	 16mm	 2.2mm	 50m  PEX016C50COND
in conduit	 20mm	 2.8mm	 50m  PEX020C50COND
	 25mm 	 3.5mm 	 50m  PEX025C50COND
	 32mm	 4.4mm	 25m  PEX032C25COND
Conduit	 fits 16mm PEX		  50m  PCOND016C50
for PEX	 fits 20mm PEX		  50m  PCOND020C50
	 fits 25mm PEX		  50m  PCOND025C50
Rainwater Pex
Green Pex	 16mm 	 2.2mm 	 50m  PEX016C50RAIN
	 20mm 	 2.8mm 	 50m  PEX020C50RAIN
SLIDE FITTINGS RANGE
9
	 PCC025MT 	 25mm Straight Connector Male x 1” BSP	 10 Pack
	 PCC032MT25 	 32mm Straight Connector Male x 1” BSP	 10 Pack
	 PSC016 	 16mm x 1/2” Swivel Nut Connector	 10 Pack
	 PSC020 	 20mm x 3/4” Swivel Nut Connector	 10 Pack
	 PSC025 	 25mm x 1” Swivel Nut Connector	 10 Pack
	 PSC032 	 32mm x 1 1/4” Swivel Nut Connector	 5 Pack
Elbows 90 Deg 	 PEN016 	 16mm Elbow	 10 Pack
	 PEN020	 20mm Elbow	 10 Pack
	 PEN025 	 25mm Elbow	 5 Pack
	 PEN032 	 32mm Elbow	 5 Pack
	 PEN016MT 	 16mm x 1/2” Male Elbow	 10 Pack
	 PEN020MT 	 20mm x 3/4”Male Elbow	 10 Pack
	 PEN016FT 	 16mm x 1/2” Female Elbow	 10 Pack
	 PEN020FT 	 20mm x 3/4” Female Elbow	 10 Pack
	 PSE016 	 16mm x 1/2” Swivel Nut Elbow	 10 Pack
	 PSE020 	 20mm x 3/4” Swivel Nut Elbow	 10 Pack
	 PPB016 	 16mm Profile Bend	 10 Pack
	 PPB020 	 20mm Profile Bend	 10 Pack
	 PPB025 	 25mm Profile Bend	 10 Pack
Wingback Elbows 	 PWB016FT 	 16mm x1/2” Wingback Female	 10 Pack
	 PWB020FT 	 20mm x3/4” Wingback Female	 5 Pack
	 PWB016FT20	 16mm x 1/2” Wingback Female 20mm	 10 Pack
	 PWB016MT65 	 16mm x1/2” Wingback Male 65mm	 10 Pack
	 PWB016MT90 	 16mm x1/2” Wingback Male 90mm	 5 Pack
	 PWB016MT150 	 16mm x1/2” Wingback Male 150mm	 5 Pack
	 PHP016FT	 16mm x 1/2” Hose Plate	 10 Pack
Tees 	 PTE016 	 16mm Equal Tee	 10 Pack
	 PTE020 	 20mm Equal Tee	 10 Pack
	 PTE025 	 25mm Equal Tee	 5 Pack
	 PTE032 	 32mm Equal Tee	 3 Pack